CL-OEM-HV-120 High Voltage
Power Supply
PARAMETERS
SIZE DIAGRAM (mm)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION DIAGRAM (mm)
Model CL-OEM-HV-120/CL-OEM-HV-120-RS
Maximum output voltage
option
4.0 kv
Output voltage range
1.5kv~4.0kv(Different drivers choose different ranges of high voltages)
±1.4 kv~±2.0kv(Different drivers choose different ranges of high
voltages)
Function
Power supply enable control, high voltage test voltage output, power
supply overtemperature protection indicator, RS232 control (RS version)
Maximum output power 120 W
Power input 24 V DC, <140 W
Size(L × W × H) 170 × 130 × 40 mm
Installation dimension 160 × 120mm or 160 × 100mm
+86-025-68790685
No. 1, Hengyuan Road, Nanjing Economic and Technological Development Zone